
Il Mare

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pelosi Roberto (06/3433) 0 0 3 6 3 7 0 0 3 4 3 6

Maietto Nicola (06/3434) 0 0 3 4 3 7 0 0 3 3 3 8

Del Vecchio Damiano (06/3535) 0 0 3 4 3 9 0 0 3 2 3 3

Filippini Fabio (06/3536) 0 0 3 4 3 6 0 0 3 3 3 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pelosi Roberto 06/3433 12 23 1,92

Maietto Nicola 06/3434 12 22 1,83

Del Vecchio Damiano 06/3535 12 18 1,50

Filippini Fabio 06/3536 12 14 1,17

Cobra All

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Alia Paulin (06/2006) 3 8 3 8 0 0 3 9 3 9 0 0

D'Angiolella Vincenzo (06/3325) 3 9 0 0 0 0 3 7 3 6 0 0

Antonelli Jessica (06/2925) 3 3 3 1 0 0 3 6 3 6 0 0

Palushi Florin (06/3239) 3 4 3 6 0 0 3 0 3 3 0 0

Golinelli Gabriele (06/2008) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andreassi Andrea (06/1941) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alia Paulin 06/2006 12 34 2,83

D'Angiolella Vincenzo 06/3325 9 22 2,44

Antonelli Jessica 06/2925 12 16 1,33

Palushi Florin 06/3239 12 13 1,08

Golinelli Gabriele 06/2008 3 3 1,00

Andreassi Andrea 06/1941 0 0 0,00

Bar Caccia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun

D'Angiolella Vincenzo (06/3325) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carletti Saverio (06/2136) 3 7 3 7 3 2 3 4 0 0 0 0

Villani Daniele (06/3825) 3 3 3 0 3 5 3 4 0 0 0 0

Tarquini  Mirko (06/3719) 0 0 3 0 3 4 3 6 0 0 0 0

Schiano Igor (06/3736) 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 4 0 0 0 0

Piro Ilenia (06/2228) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stefanini Gabriele  (06/3826) 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Angiolella Vincenzo 06/3325 9 22 2,44

Carletti Saverio 06/2136 12 20 1,67

Villani Daniele 06/3825 12 12 1,00

Tarquini  Mirko 06/3719 9 10 1,11

Schiano Igor 06/3736 6 7 1,17

Piro Ilenia 06/2228 3 1 0,33

Stefanini Gabriele 06/3826 6 1 0,17


